
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= ALABAMA
CENTRAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199503230000
75051

03/23/1995
12:30:54

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELTON,
DANIEL K

199507170001
87801

07/17/1995
11:05:50

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL,
CALVIN T

199603010000
67321

03/01/1996
01:50:10

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DODSON,
VIRGINIA
MAYO

199608120002
61181

08/12/1996
02:34:36

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAHL,
EVONNE M

199611070003
70051

11/07/1996
09:40:46

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZARAGOZA,
CHRIS

199703120000
76621

03/12/1997
08:33:12

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERNIGAN,
KENNETH F
JR

199703200000
86361

03/20/1997
11:42:42

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COPPEDGE,
JACK R

199710270003
49221

10/27/1997
12:49:14

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COPPEDGE,
JACK R

199804280001
52541

04/28/1998
01:40:16

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
KENNETH W

199210140002
34131

10/14/1992
10:36:27

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
EDWIN L

199304260001
15191

04/26/1993
01:41:04

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOTT, GARY
W

199406150001
90691

06/15/1994
09:05:08

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILATO, JO
ANN A

199410180003
14991

10/18/1994
10:55:41

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIGERT, JOHN

199604050001
11921

04/05/1996
12:21:03

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BATES,
DONALD L



199705080001
43571

05/08/1997
08:46:46

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COBB, KIM

199707220002
29771

07/22/1997
12:50:09

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASKINS,
CHARLES T

199804230001
46331

04/23/1998
11:40:24

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRON,
BRUCE

200102150000
52901

02/15/2001
09:32:50

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
DWAYNE


