Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503230000 75051	03/23/1995 12:30:54	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELTON, DANIEL K						2000
199507170001 87801	07/17/1995 11:05:50	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL, CALVIN T						
199603010000 57321	03/01/1996 01:50:10	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DODSON, VIRGINIA MAYO						
199608120002 51181	08/12/1996 02:34:36	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAHL, EVONNE M						
199611070003 70051	11/07/1996 09:40:46	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZARAGOZA, CHRIS						
199703120000 76621	03/12/1997 08:33:12	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JERNIGAN, KENNETH F JR						
199703200000 86361	03/20/1997 11:42:42	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COPPEDGE, JACK R						
199710270003 49221	10/27/1997 12:49:14	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COPPEDGE, JACK R						
199804280001 52541	04/28/1998 01:40:16	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, KENNETH W						
199210140002 34131	10/14/1992 10:36:27	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, EDWIN L						
199304260001 15191	04/26/1993 01:41:04	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOTT, GARY W						
199406150001 90691	06/15/1994 09:05:08	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILATO, JO ANN A						
199410180003 14991	10/18/1994 10:55:41	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIGERT, JOHN						
199604050001 11921	04/05/1996 12:21:03	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BATES, DONALD L						

		ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	FINANCING STATEMENT	COBB, KIM			
199707220002 29771		ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASKINS, CHARLES T			
		ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARRON, BRUCE			
	09:32:50	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION		KING, DWAYNE			